##

10
11
13
14
16
17
18
25
29
33
55

75

COACH

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE MASCULIN

CONTES COBRAS

Name

SANCHEZ Raphael

HEMZACEK Thomas

MARI Alexandre

CUTRI Jeremy

MARTINEZ Emmanuel

LALUE Remy

BUVAT Sylvain

GARIN Nicolas

SANCHEZ Romain

CUTRI Antony

MOIO Mickael

BEN BRAHIM Amor

LAVARENNE Mickael

LEMASSON Martial

DRIGANI Diego

BOCCHI Sebastien

GIRAUD PONTE Jorge

Stephan MARI

Pos

uT

2B

Ss, P

OF

3B,C

3B

1B

SS,OF, P

OF

OF

uT

uT

IF

B/T
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R
R/R

R/R

Team Roster

Nt.

ITA

ESP

Date.N

11/03/1999

04/07/1996

25/09/1975

13/02/1990

09/07/1986

23/11/1995

20/01/1985

01/08/1985

11/04/1996

13/02/1990

08/11/1986

18/03/1974

05/02/1995

25/05/1976

19/02/1977

27/09/1986

02/10/1970

e,

S
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